Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

C1608C0G1H471J TDK
C13 EKY-500ELL101MHB5D United Chemi-con
(4)
 Cap Alum, 100µF, 50V, 20%, Radial 1
L1, L2
CDRH4D28CLDNP-1R0P Sumida
(5)
 1µH, 3.0A, 14mΩ, L5.1mm × W5.1mm × H3.0mm
2
LQH44PN1R0NJ0 Murata 1µH, 2.0A, 48mΩ, L4.0mm × W4.0mm × H1.1mm
R1, R2,
R3, R12
CRCW06030000Z0EA Vishay/Dale
(6)
 0Ω, 1/10W, 0603 4
R4 CRCW06033013FKEA Vishay/Dale 301KΩ, 1%, 1/10W, 0603 1
R5 CRCW06033163FKEA  Vishay/Dale 316KΩ, 1%, 1/10W, 0603 1
R6 CRCW06031583FKEA Vishay/Dale 158KΩ, 1%, 1/10W, 0603 1
R7 CRCW06032213FKEA Vishay/Dale 221KΩ, 1%, 1/10W, 0603 1
R8, R9 CRCW06031003FKEA Vishay/Dale 100KΩ, 1%, 1/10W, 0603 2
R10, R11 CRCW06031002FKEA Vishay/Dale 10KΩ, 1%, 1/10W, 0603 2
U1 MIC23158YML Micrel, Inc.
(7)
3MHz, PWM, Dual 2A Buck Regulator with
HyperLight Load and Power Good